

North Davis Fire District 381 North 3150 West West Point City, UT 84015 801-525-2850

Fireworks Retail Sales Permit Requirements

Before a permit can be issued, the following items must be submitted to the North Davis Fire District:

- Complete an on-line application for "Fireworks Retail Sales" with North Davis Fire District at: Specialized Permits North Davis Fire District (northdavisfireut.gov)
- Pay required fee
- Provide the North Davis Fire District with a diagram of where the fireworks stand and storage will be located on the lot
- Provide the North Davis Fire District with a copy of insurance for fireworks
- Fireworks Booth/Tent must be inspected by Deputy Fire Marshal Rawlings

Contact Information for the North Davis Fire District:

- Mike Rawlings, Deputy Fire Marshal 801-525-2850 ext. 102 (office) 801-200-0377 (cell)
- Misty Rogers, Executive Secretary/District Clerk 801-525-2850 ext. 101
- Jamey Maddy, Deputy Clerk/HR Coordinator 801-525-2850 ext. 105
- ALL EMERGENCY'S 911